

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).17612/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 25/05/2009 in WP No.11080/2008  
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD, BENCH AT LUCKNOW)

STATE BANK OF INDIA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ARUNACHALAM MUTHU & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
(For Final Disposal)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 19599 of 2009

(With applin.(s) for permission to accept lengthy list of dates and  
with prayer for interim relief and office report)  
(For Final Disposal)

Date: 09/05/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sanjay Kapur, Adv.  
Mr. Anmol Chandan, Adv.  
Ms. Lekha Vishwanath, Adv.  
Ms. Priyanka Das, Adv.

Mr. Subramonium Prasad

For Respondent(s) Mr. M.C. Dhingra, Adv.

Mr. Mohan Parasaran, SG  
Mr. D.L. Chidananda, Adv.  
Mr. Binu Tamta, Adv.  
Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair, Adv.

Mr. M.C. Dhingra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matter after summer vacation.

[Gulshan Kumar Arora]  
Court Master

[Indu Pokhriyal]  
Court Master