

ITEM NO.205

COURT NO.6

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 17612/2009

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 25/05/2009
in WP No. 11080/2008 passed by the High Court Of Judicature at
Allahabad, Lucknow Bench)

STATE BANK OF INDIA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ARUNACHALAM MUTHU & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with interim relief and office report)
(For Final Disposal)

WITH

SLP(C) No.19599/2009

(With appln.(s) for permission to accept lengthy list of dates and
Interim Relief and Office Report)

Date : 29/08/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sanjay Kapur,Adv.

Mr. K.V. Vishwanathan, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Subramonium Prasad,Adv.

Mr. Sandeep Sanghi, Adv.

Ms. Anshu Priyanka, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ranjit Kumar, SG of India

Ms. Binu Tamta, Adv.

Mr. D.L. Chidananda, Adv.

Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

Mr. M. C. Dhingra,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

(Gulshan Kumar Arora)
Court Master

(Tapan Kumar Chakraborty)
Court Master