

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 17612/2009
(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 25/05/2009
in WP No. 11080/2008 passed by the High Court of Judicature at
Allahabad, Lucknow Bench)

STATE BANK OF INDIA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ARUNACHALAM MUTHU & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with interim relief and office report)
(For final disposal)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 19599/2009

(With appln.(s) for permission to accept lengthy list of dates and
Interim Relief and Office Report)

Date : 14/11/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. H.P. Raval, Adv.
Mr. Anmol Chandan, Adv.
Ms. Priyanka Das, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Kapur, Adv.

Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. C.A. Sundaram, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Manish Singh, Adv.
Mr. M.C. Dhingra, Adv.

Ms. Binu Tamta, Adv.
Mr. D.L. Chidananda, Adv.
Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post the matters on 20th January, 2015 for final

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Rajni Mukhi

disposal.

Date: 2014.11.20

15:15:53 IST

Reason:

(Rajni Mukhi)
Sr. P.A.

(Suman Jain)
Court Master